SUMMARY

936 W MOUNTAIN VIEW RD936 W MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

IRONWOOD APARTMENTS| PHOENIX, AZ10

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

RENT ANALYSIS

Current Market Rent $1,301

Current Market Rent PSF $1.68

Rent Comp Average Rent $1,316

Rent Comp Average Rent PSF $1.74

Variance to Rent Comp Average Rent $15

Market Rent Potential Upside 1%

Proforma Rent $1,500

Proforma Rent PSF $1.94

FINANCING INQUIRIES
For financing options reach out to:

James Brandon
+1 (310) 955-5836

jim.brandon@matthews.com

LOAN TERMS

Loan Amount $1,885,000

Loan to Value 65%

Interest Rate 6.50%

Term 10

Amortization Period 30

Interest Only (years) 3

Annual Debt Service (Amortizing) $142,974
RESIDUAL VALUE

Holding Period 10

Cap Rate 7.05%

Residual Value $3,800,793

Per Unit $237,550

INVESTOR PROJECTED RETURNS

Average Cash on Cash 9.30%

Unlevered 10 Yr IRR 9.73%

Levered 10 Yr IRR 14.14%

Equity Multiple 2.98

$234
PRICE/SF

$2,895,000
LIST PRICE

$181,000
PRICE/UNIT

6.06%
CAP RATE

7.11%
PROFORMA CAP RATE

11IRONWOOD APARTMENTS| PHOENIX, AZ

UNIT
MIX

# OF
UNITS

%
TOTAL

SIZE
(SF)

CURRENT market Proforma
MONTHLY RENT ANNUAL RENT RENT PSF MONTHLY RENT ANNUAL RENT RENT PSF MONTHLY RENT ANNUAL RENT RENT PSF

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,100  $13,200  $1.42  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,300  $15,600  $1.68  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,200  $14,400  $1.55  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,100  $13,200  $1.42  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,200  $14,400  $1.55  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,200  $14,400  $1.55  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,545  $18,540  $2.00  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,200  $14,400  $1.55  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,495  $17,940  $1.93  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,195  $14,340  $1.55  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,495  $17,940  $1.93  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

2x1 1 6% 773  $1,200  $14,400  $1.55  $1,395  $16,740  $1.80  $1,500  $18,000  $1.94

Total 16  12,368  $20,810  $249,720   $22,320  $267,840   $24,000  $288,000

Averages  773  $1,301  $15,608  $1,395  $16,740  $1,500  $18,000

RENT ROLL

*Bolded rents reflect most recent lease outs

12IRONWOOD APARTMENTS| PHOENIX, AZ

  INCOME: T-12 %/$/UNIT MARKET %/$/UNIT PROFORMA %/$/UNIT
Scheduled Market Rent $249,720 $15,608  $267,840  $16,740  $288,000  $18,000

Less: Physical Vacancy -   0.0%  ($13,392) -5.0%  ($14,400) -5.0%

Less: Concessions/Bad Debt/Other ($10,148) -4.1%  ($2,678) -1.0% ($2,880) -1.0%

Less: Loss to Lease -   -  ($2,678) -1.0% ($2,880) -1.0%

Net Rental Income  $239,572  $14,973  $249,091 93.0%  $267,840 93.0%

Plus: RUBS  $1,073  $67  $9,600  $600  $9,600  $600

Plus: Other Income  $7,504  $469  $4,800  $300  $4,800  $300

Total Other Income  $8,577  $536  $14,400  $600  $14,400  $900

Effective Gross Income (EGI)  $248,149  $15,509  $263,491  $16,468  $282,240  $17,640

  OPERATING EXPENSES: T-12 %/$/UNIT MARKET %/$/UNIT PROFORMA %/$/UNIT
Apartment Prep/Turnover  $7,824  $489  $6,400  $400  $6,400  $400

Administrative  $1,071  $67  $1,600  $100  $1,600  $100

Marketing  $3,690  $231  $1,600  $100  $1,600  $100

Contract Services  $4,785  $299  $4,800  $300  $5,472  $342

Repairs & Maintenance  $13,088  $818  $8,800  $550  $8,800  $550

Legal  $1,792  $112  $1,792  $112  $1,792  $112

Utilities  $18,720  $1,170  $18,720  $1,170  $20,224  $1,264

Payroll  $694  $43 -   - -   -

Total Controllable Expenses  $51,665  $3,229  $43,712  $2,732  $45,888  $2,868

Management Fee  $12,847 5.18%  $13,175 5.0%  $14,112 5.0%

Insurance  $4,800  $300  $9,600  $600  $9,600  $600

Real Estate Taxes  $3,491  $218  $3,578  $224  $3,578  $224

Total Non-Controllable Expenses  $21,138  $1,321  $26,353  $1,647  $27,290  $1,706

Total Operating Expenses  $72,803  $4,550  $70,065  $4,379  $73,178  $4,574

Net Operating Income  $175,346  $10,959  $193,426  $12,089  $209,062  $13,066

Replacement Reserves - -  $3,200 $200  $3,200 200

Net Operating Income After Reserves  $175,346  $10,959  $190,226  $11,889  $205,862  $12,866

Cap Rate 6.06% 6.57% 7.11%

Expense Ratio 29% 27% 26%

PROFORMA COMPARISON

IRONWOOD APARTMENTS| PHOENIX, AZ13

SALES COMPARABLES
PROPERTY ADDRESS SALE DATE YEAR BUILT # UNITS SALE PRICE PRICE PER UNIT PRICE PER SF

936 W Mountain View Rd TBD 1965 16  $2,895,000 $181,000 $234

9844 N 11th Ave 12/19/2023 1964 16  $2,500,000  $156,250  $258

513 E Hatcher 12/12/2023 1972 10  $1,250,000  $125,000  $237

10024-10044 N 18th Ave 12/18/2023 1961 8  $1,645,000  $205,625  $179

1224 E Dunlap 7/28/2023 1980 8  $1,650,000  $206,250  $255